AGENDA

WOOD COUNTY STATE WILDLIFE AREA ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Date: October 16, 2018

Time: 5:30 pm

Location:  Sandhill Wildlife Area, Sandhill Outdoor Skills Center;
1715 County Road X, Babcock, Wisconsin 54466 -

10.
11.
12.
13.

Call to order

Review agenda

Citizen participation

Approve minutes of July 10, 2018 meeting.
Introduction of new members, if any.
Election of officers. '
Stan Pliss group update.

Marc Kenyon, Sandhill updates.

2018 Work Plan

ATV Trails / Wood County

Set next meeting date.

Members matters.

Adjourn meeting.



